rormn 4.68

Rede 4.223-CVL.  The Insolvency Act 1986 '
_ Liquidator’s Statement of
Receipts and Payments B

v Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1988
For official use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
oaggL 2734
o) Nama of Company
o) lnsert Al name of | (a) ABS Koo
company -~
LUirmmited

¥ lnsert full nameg IARRK(D) THRWRTARM SituhR
and ss{ S\RLLNR N

Wo Vwuinw wewuwe

e CRWTRN,

Lawadow

Wuite 3L

the iquidator{s) of the company attach a copy of my/iour statement of Receipts
! and Payments under Section 192 of the lnsolvency Act 1988

Signed - & Date 244 \3\ M

Presenier's name, 15/4'852-0:8/5-
rass and referencs - For Qfficial Use
{if any) SINCLAIR HARRIS Liquidation Section | Post Room

I HRIR

48 VIVIAN AVENUR
HENDON cam'ml.
30:03:2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

LONDON N'W.
TEmem
FAX: 020 8203 4333




Form 4 68 contd.

Statement of Receipts and Payments and General
Directions as to Statements

The Insolvency Act 1986
Name of Company 385 2¢/0 Limited

O38E X734

Company Number

{1) Form and Contents of Statement

Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’s realizations and
disbursements in respect of the company. The statement of realizations should contain a
record of all receipts derived from assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution
and subsequently realized, including balance in bank, book debts and calls collected,
property sold, &c., and the account of disbursements should contain all payments for
costs and charges, or to creditors or contributories. Where property has been realized, the
gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realizations, and the necessary payments
incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. These accounts shoulg-not contain
payments into the Insolvency Services Account (except unclaimed dividendg — see par. 5)
or payments into or out of hank, or temporary investments by the liquidator, or the
proceeds of such investments when realized, which should be shown separately:

{8) by means of the bank pass book;

{b) by a separate detailed statement of moneys invested by the liquidator, and

investments realized.

Interast allowed or charged by the bank, bank commission, &c., and profit or loss upon
the realization of temporary investments, should, however, be inserted in the accounts of
realizations or disbursements, as the case may be. Each receipt and payment must be
ontered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently to explain its nature. The receipts
and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet, and the totals
carried forward from one account to another without any intermediate balance, so
that the gross totals shall represent the total amounts received and paid by the

liquidator respectively.

{2) Trading Account

When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a
distinct account, and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must
alone be set out in the statement.

{3) Dividends, &c.

When dividends or instalments of compositions are paid to creditors, or a return of surplus
assets is made to contributories, the total amount of each dividend, or instalment of
composition, or return to contributories, actually paid, must be entered in the statement of
disbursements as one sum; and the liquidator must forward separate accounts showing in
lists the amount of the claim of each creditor, and the amount of dividend or composition
payable to each creditor, and of surplus assets payable to each contributory, distinguish-
ing in each list the dividends or instalments of composition and shares of surplus assets
actually paid and those remaining unclaimed.

(4) When unclaimed dividends, instalments of composition or returns of surplus assets
are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the total amount so paid in shouid be
entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum.

(5) Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in
respect of liquidator's remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the
Liquidation Committee or of the creditors or of the company in general meeting, or by
order of court as the case may require.

Liquidator's Statement of Account
Pursuant to s.192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company ABS 2010 Lenmclacl
Nature of proceedings {(whether a members’ or } Vi
creditors” voluntary winding-up)
Date of commencement of winding-up 22 200
Date to which statement is brought down 242 M lird 204(
Name and address of liquidator 2‘%3‘,_‘:’_‘;}&“ \\S‘:y&e\.\ \{.:\&
' Vivitw RUSHULE

This statement is required in duplicate LWwdow Wy WP




anu:dator s Statement of Accounts Pursuant to s.192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Realisations )
Date Raceivedfro(: Nattgeeacl}fsg:sets Amgunt
. B ht forward

m{o‘.&\m WW bud . Rook dezg{,oug o 37701.25]
?;o\oa.lto Petzr O ety o | 3200 w0
:JI(GZ\IO b Beldirios Co luch. | Borke Aabc a3 .88
sl otlio |Potis Al o faaels 3
h,\e“'llo ﬂ\&%’bbo—mc.&w &&JM&' ’T::;j)
) ow|io Mﬂ%tw&o- Book dolt 29467
l'x{ewlto &t\,\

frnfuld 4N Loyl Rondor | Book dobt” 27358
n{wq-[to P&kw& ut . Bssto detst— 569.8%
IL\—kot«-llo meﬂ N B»LG“QM‘(J’ 3‘63‘:»'3(}!
22-(6'-«[19 PWWM M@tﬂ‘é‘!—dz 3209, 84
o7(ob|to W«rﬁ Gz nest— o.5b
sofocfio | HMReozisied buptmmn | VAT Refecid 98 .27
allanlg Bf,..pﬂa,,,o Cagpls a.t:‘.gcmQ 5""78({-.‘?6
ealoafio |Mretic brean izt Me&m ‘8477
Dbleql.o Exuv,ﬂ.‘up %04—(:' € b3
3oloalio [Pretde Aiccom bed . | Aate & Araela 187174
oblafio | Baplucp $ereac TR
2ufoafu Carried forward | 2222 b0

Notes

No balance should be
shown on this
accowt, but only the
total Realisations and
Disbursements, which
should be ‘carried
forward to the next
account.




Form 4.68 conit

Disbursements

Date Paidto Disbursements
Brought forward

lo lau—{to fochianly $a .

lowlio | Adeliiobaeria | Mackiq g Geditns Fee
fowfio |Tmo Gux) bt AL‘M_,-? Arertriain 4
Hl"‘*‘llo Mc,ﬂ@_‘,r\-](a«rn/) Mﬂmwaﬂm—lny
8foufro |oults Inghain Bovociate| Ukeors Tr

Afectio |TMP (ur) ket /éa,(m,_//%my
3ofos, /tv Banclalr brrig W?ﬁzﬂﬂ acloul]
Ob(a‘i((o Hw Rumm4_6wtw var Pw,

:u{a,a/” Carried forward 13;‘?57-40‘




Analysis of Balance:

i

£
Total Realisations 26222 .60
Total Disbursements 13957-499
X Balance 12,964.79
The Balance is made up as follows:
1. Cash in hands of liquidator —
£
2. Total payments into Bank, including
balance at date of commencement of 26422 4
winding up (as per Bank Book) 5122 b0
| Total withdrawals from Bank 1295740
| Balance / 70
|

3. Amount in Insolvency Services Account
4. Amounts invested by liquidator
fess Amounts realised from the same
Balance
Total Balance as shown above l@

I

o

The liquidator should also state:—

£
1. The amount of the estimated Assets (after deducting
assoets and liabilities at the amounts charged to
date of the commencement of secured creditors and 2159
the winding up debenture holders) gy
Liabilities: secured creditors —
debenture holders v
‘ unsecured creditors  [2¢,2277
) 2. The total amount of the capital Paid up in cash —lee
paid up at the date of commence- { Issued as paid up otherwise o
ment of the winding up than for cash

i 3. The general description and
estimated value of out-
standing assets (if any)

4. The causes which delay the ‘4"1 14 "‘4"‘”‘“""7
termination of the winding up W&mj /ﬁ 4—"%7*«.‘2&11) S

5. The period within which the
winding up may probably be  ° € — %% Anonddoa
completed

Lo be AdEronmed

.
~

Full details of stocks
purchased for

) investment and
realisation should be
given in a separate
statement

The investment or
deposit of money by
the liqudator does not
withdraw it from the
operation of general
regulations. Any such
nvestments
representing mone
held for six months oyr
upwards must be
reaised and paid into
the Insolvency
Serwices Account.
This 13 except in the
case of invastments in
Government
securities, the transfer
of which to the control
of the Secretary of
State for Trade and
industry will be
accepted as a
sufficient compliance
with tha terms of the
regulations.




